•	 Total OVERALL height 2020mm
•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 1950mm high glass
•	 6mm Safety Glass
•	 Door is reversible (can open from left to right and
right to left)
•	 Doorset available in White, Silva and Black
•	 Extrusions allow for adjustment to wall and floor

J Centre Waste Position N/A 450mm
K Centre Waste Position N/A 600mm
ORDERING CODES
Product Description SKU CODE
1200 x 800 1200 x 900
Complete Cubicle White Flat Wall Left Hand S12X8AQSLHWHFWZ S12X9AQSLHWHFWZ
Complete Cubicle White Flat Wall Right Hand S12X8AQSRHWHFWZ S12X9AQSRHWHFWZ
Complete Cubicle White Moulded Wall Left Hand S12X8AQSLHWHMWZ S12X9AQSLHWHMWZ
Complete Cubicle White Moulded Wall Right Hand S12X8AQSRHWHMWZ S12X9AQSRHWHMWZ
Complete Cubicle Silva Flat Wall Left Hand S12X8AQSLHSIFWZ S12X9AQSLHSIFWZ
Complete Cubicle Silva Flat Wall Right Hand S12X8AQSRHSIFWZ S12X9AQSRHSIFWZ
Complete Cubicle Silva Moulded Wall Left Hand S12X8AQSLHSIMWZ S12X9AQSLHSIMWZ
Complete Cubicle Silva Moulded Wall Right Hand S12X8AQSRHSIMWZ S12X9AQSRHSIMWZ
Complete Cubicle Black Flat Wall Left Hand S12X8AQSLHBLFWZ S12X9AQSLHBLFWZ
Complete Cubicle Black Flat Wall Right Hand S12X8AQSRHBLFWZ S12X9AQSRHBLFWZ
Complete Cubicle Black Moulded Wall Left Hand S12X8AQSLHBLMWZ S12X9AQSLHBLMWZ
Complete Cubicle Black Moulded Wall Right Hand S12X8AQSRHBLMWZ S12X9AQSRHBLMWZ
Tray Only Corner Waste White Left Hand TFS12X8LHCNR TFS12X9LHCNR
Tray Only Corner Waste White Right Hand TFS12X8RHCNR TFS12X9RHCNR
Tray Only Centre Waste White Left Hand N/A TFS12X9LHCW
Tray Only Centre Waste White Right Hand N/A TFS12X9RHCW